County Administration Building
404 Elm Street
Rockford, Illinois 61101
Purchasing Department
Phone: 815-319-4380
Fax: 815-319-4381
May 15, 2025
ADDENDUM ONE

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.14.25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pack Qty. UPC Easy Code
KT-RDLED13PS-4A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168852 QWE-95
KT-RDLED24PS-6A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168869 QAS-24
KT-RDLED30PS-8A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168876 GJA-60
KT-RDLED38PS-10A-9CSF-CDIM 1 843654168883 ADT-41
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-RDLEDXXPS-XA- 9CSF-CDIM
 1   2   3    4   5   6   7   8    9   10   11
1 Keystone Technologies